German Club

Club Mission: To gain an appreciation for German culture and
language and enjoy camaraderie with fellow German Club
members through cultural events, activities, and fundraisers.

Advisor: Herr Fario mfario@nhvweb.net

2012-2013 Officers:

Bethany Bonacorsi, Elizabeth Caronia, and Abbey Toms,

Major German Club Functions for 2013-2014

We meet in Room 218, unless otherwise noted. All dates are tentative.

September:
First Meeting: Wednesday, September 4
General Meeting: Thursday, September 12
Poster T-Shirt Meeting w/ Pizza: Thursday, September 19

October:
Pretzel-Making: Home-Ec Room 229 Wednesday, October 2
Oktoberfest:  Café B Annex Thursday, October 24

November:
Cultural Show and Tell:  Thursday, November 21

December:
WL Window Decorating/Nikolas Tag: Thursday, Dec. 5
Gingerbread Houses: Monday, Dec 16. & Thursday, Dec. 19



January:

WL Window Cleaning/Pizza Party: Thursday, January 9
Bake Sale Meetings: Wednesday, January 15

February:

German Movie Day w/popcorn: Thursday, February 6
Community Service?

March:

Bake Sale Fundraiser: Wednesday, March 5
World Language Week Activities: (Feb?) TBA

April:
General Meeting: Monday, April 14
Iron Chef (TBA)
World Language Cup Soccer (TBA)
May:

Spaghetti-Eis Party and Elections: Thursday, May 22

Other meetings will be announced as necessary.



